
Health Supplies Bid # B24-0501
Vendor Information

Bid Contact
Ordering 

Contact
Company Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Web Address

Subbarayan 

Pochi

Subbarayan 

Pochi

Head to Heels Safety 

Supplies (AGNI Enterprises)

7950 NW 155th Street, 

Suite 103 Miami Lakes FL 33016 305-712-6653 888-592-3667 cservice@headtoheels.net headtoheels.net

Niobel Mendez Chrissy Kivita Henry Schein, Inc. 135 Duryea Road Melville NY 11747

800-851-0400 X2228943; 

ordering: 800-851-0400

866-738-8999;      

ordering: 631-419-3403

biddept@henryschein.com; ordering:  

athleticsandschools@henryschein.com henryschein.com

Alexander 

Gates

Customer 

Service

Medco Supply Co. 

(Performance Health 

Holdings, Inc.)

28100 Torch Parkway, 

Suite 800 Warrenville IL 60565 800-556-3326 800-222-1934

MedcoSalesSupport@MedcoSupply.com; 
ordering: Medcoorders@MedcoSupply.com medco-athletics.com

Roberrt Marco

Deanna 

Misho/Lisa 

Craig Metco Supply Inc 81 Kiski Avenue Leechburg PA 15656 800-521-8811 724-845-9559

metco@windstream.net; ordering: 

deanna@metcosupply.com metcosupply.com

Kenneth Miller, 

Bid Department Kenneth Miller Pyramid School Products 6510 North 54th Street Tampa FL

33610-

1908 800-792-2644 x 240

813-621-7688 (No 

ordering by phone)

biddept@pyramidsp.com; 
bids@pyramidsp.com; ordering: 

orders@pyramidsp.com; pyramidsp.com

Sarah Lindberg

Quill Bid Team 

(Ordering) Quill LLC (Staples)

300 Tri-State International 

Drive, Suite 300 Lincolnshire IL 60069 800-634-4809 800-789-2016 bid@quill.com; quill.com

Sam Medine Order Procesing School Health Corporation 5600 Apollo Dr

Rolling 

Meadows IL 60008

866-323-5465;                 

630-339-7847 800-235-1305

bids@schoolhealth.com; ordering: 

orders@schoolhealth.com schoolhealth.com
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